
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

22.01.2025 2400524876 BISHWARUP BHARADWAJ CCITSK BPOI007P MORNING 10.00 AM

22.01.2025 2451097501 SUCHETANA GOSWAMI CCITSK BPOI007P MORNING 10.00 AM

22.01.2025 2400524876 BISHWARUP BHARADWAJ CCITSK BPOI006P Afternoon 02 00 PM

22.01.2025 2451097501 SUCHETANA GOSWAMI CCITSK BPOI006P Afternoon 02 00 PM

DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

23-01-2025 2400448077 RAHUL BORKAKOTY DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2401753590 JAYANTAJIT CHETIA DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2300872944 NIPON SONOWAL DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2300976912 KM CHANDANI PANDEY DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2352300564 SATISH MANDAL DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2400253590 SAMPURNA DAS DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2402026403 PRADIPTA SARKAR DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2400129608 ZINIA DAS DMOP BSSI012(P) MORNING 10.00 AM

23-01-2025 2400448077 RAHUL BORKAKOTY DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2401753590 JAYANTAJIT CHETIA DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2300872944 NIPON SONOWAL DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2300976912 KM CHANDANI PANDEY DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2352300564 SATISH MANDAL DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2400253590 SAMPURNA DAS DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2402026403 PRADIPTA SARKAR DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

23-01-2025 2400129608 ZINIA DAS DMOP BSSI014(P) Afternoon 02 00 PM

    INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY,BIKASH BHAVAN,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91

          REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

     DATE SHEET OF CCITSK,DMOP,MSCIS & PGDGI TERM-END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DEC-,2024

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS DMOP  PROGRAMME

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS CCITSK  PROGRAMME



DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

22-01-2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2451903485 PRANAB DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2452458316 AMITABH DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2451179770 SHIBASISH BANERJEE MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2401573556 SANCHARI SAHA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2451904012 BISWAJIT PAUL MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2250076641 SAYAN DHARA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2250076976 JAYA MONDAL MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

22-01-2025 2400085011 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00A.M

22-01-2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2352731068 ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2451903485 PRANAB DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 PM

22-01-2025 2452458316 AMITABH DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2451179770 SHIBASISH BANERJEE MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2401573556 SANCHARI SAHA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2451904012 BISWAJIT PAUL MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2250076641 SAYAN DHARA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2250076976 JAYA MONDAL MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

22-01-2025 2400085011 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

23.01.2025 2401001123 ARGHYADIP MANDAL MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

23.01.2025 2105765279 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

23.01.2025 2351997460 JAYANTO MOHANTO MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

23.01.2025 2401573556 SANCHARI SAHA MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

23.01.2025 2400085011 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

23.01.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS MSCIS  PROGRAMME



23.01.2025 2352731068 ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2400085048 SANJAY SARKAR MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2451903485 PRANAB DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2452458316 AMITABH DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2451179770 SHIBASISH BANERJEE MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2401573556 SANCHARI SAHA MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2451904012 BISWAJIT PAUL MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2250076641 SAYAN DHARA MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2250076976 JAYA MONDAL MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23.01.2025 2400085011 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2401001123 ARGHYADIP MANDAL MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2105765279 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2351997201 RAMKRISHNA DAS MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2351997460 JAYANTO MOHANTO MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2401573556 SANCHARI SAHA MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2400085011 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MSCIS MSEI-026P Morning 10.00 A.M

24.01.2025 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2401001123 ARGHYADIP MANDAL MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2105765279 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2352731068 ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2351997201 RAMKRISHNA DAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2351997460 JAYANTO MOHANTO MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2252994902 BIDISHA DAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2401573556 SANCHARI SAHA MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24.01.2025 2400085011 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

25.01.2025 2401613710 DISHANTO DASGUPTA PGDGI MGYL  104 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

25.01.2025 2401613812 SOUHARDYA DE PGDGI MGYL  104 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

25.01.2025 2452478143 VANSIKA YADAV PGDGI MGYL  104 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

LIST OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS PGDGI  PROGRAMME



27.01.2025 2401613710 DISHANTO DASGUPTA PGDGI MGYL 008 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

27.01.2025 2401613812 SOUHARDYA DE PGDGI MGYL 008 Morning 10.00 AM To 01 .00 PM

Term End Practical Examination Dec-2024 for CCITSK,DMOP,MSCIS & PGDGI programme in offline mode Commencing from 

22/01/2025  TO 27/01/2025 Please carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the Examination Centre IGNOU Regional 

Centre Bikash Bhavan,Northblock 4th floor Saltlake Kolkata-91. 


